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LOCAL AND INTEREXCHANGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS TARIFF 

 
SECTION 3 – SERVICE DESCRIPTIONS (CONT’D.) 

 
3.1 VOICE SERVICE (CONT’D.) 
 

3.1.7 Spectrum SIP Trunk Service (Cont’d.) 
 

C. Rates 
 

Spectrum SIP Trunk Service may be provided on a term basis ranging from Month 
to Month to 1-5 years and 7 years. SIP Trunk Service is provided with a minimum 
of eight call paths and a maximum of 200 call paths in increments of 4 and includes 
the following: 

 
8 Call Paths – 3,000 Minutes of use*, 40 DIDs  

 
12-20 Call Paths 5,000 Minutes of Use*, 60 DIDs 

 
24 Call Paths and above 
5,000 Minutes of Use* included per 12/24 Call Paths 

 
100 DIDs included per 24 Call Paths..  

 
SIP over DOCSIS is limited to 23 Call Paths Maximum per trunk.  

 
 Monthly Recurring 

Charges 

SIP Trunk Call Path – all terms- minimum 8  $15.00 

Trunk Overflow $24.95 

Additional DID Number Blocks – Block of 20 $3.00 

Block of 100 $15.00 
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